HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

CENTRAL LIBRARY
NOTICE

SUBJECT: LIBRARY MEMBERSHIP

No.LM - 1/2024---2025

Date: 19/12/2024

Students of B.A. / B.Sc. / B. Com. (4-year Honours/ 3-year Degree program courses) who have
got admission in 2024--2025 Academic Session are hereby informed that Library Membership

Card will be issued to them for the purpose lending books from this college central library.

Therefore, those students who are willing to get library membership card are being instructed to

submit their filled up information sheet to the librarian along with

1. ONE stamp/Revenue ( 2.5cm x 2cm) sized coloured photograph ,
A Photocopy of college ID Card/ Money Receipt of Admission Fee and

as per the following time schedule:

1.

Date 3-yr.B.A.Prog. 4 - yr B.A. Hons. 4yr./3yr. B.Sc. 4yr./3yr.B.Com
1lam to 1pm 1:30pm3:00pm Hons./Prog .(Hons/prog)
Roll Numbers Roll Numbers 1:30pm-3:00pm 3:00pm-4:30pm
_ Roll Numbers Roll Numbers
Mon 6/1/2025 1---20 1---20 1---15
Beng. Phil. & Sans & Beng. Phil. & Sans & Hindi

Hindi & _
Tue - 7/1/2025 | 1---10 16---30
Wed - 8/1/2025 1-20 1-20 31---45

Eng. Econ. &Pol Sc Eng. Econ. &Pol Sc . _ Pa o __
Thurs - 9/1/2025 11---20 46---60
Fri-10/1/2025 | 1-40 1-40 61---75
Hist,Urdu ‘Hist,Urdu :
Mon -13/1/2025 21---30 76---90
Tue - 14/1/2025 21---40 21---40 1---15
Beng. Phil. & Sans & Beng. Phil. & Sans & Hindi

Hindi
Wed - 15/1/2025 1---10 16---30
Thurs- 16/1/2025 21-60 21-60 31---45

Eng.. &Pol Sc,Sans Eng.. &Pol Sc,Hist
Fri-17/1/2025 11---20 | 46---60
Mon - 20/1/2025 41-100 41-100 61---75
- Beng,Hindi, ,Phil,pol Beng,Hindi,Urdu,Pol Sc
sc,hist S o - e
21---30 76---90

Note: * Lib. Mem. Card will be issued after 14 days of application Submission.
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